
PORK
YEEROS

(GYROS)

A Traditional taste
and nutritional value 
that will delight your customers! 
Bring traditional flavors and a rich 
culinary experience to every dish. 
A bold and unforgettable addition 
to your menu!

Traditional



Traditional

                                                P O R K  B U T T  Y E E R O S
CODE:
301215
301220
301225
301230
301240
301250
301260

UNITS / CASE: CASE WEIGHT:
15 lb / 6.8 kg 
20 lb / 9.1 kg
25 lb / 11.3 kg
30 lb / 13.6 kg
40 lb / 18.1 kg
50 lb / 22.7 kg
60 lb / 27.2 kg

CASE DIM.:
15.5 x 8.3 x 8.4"
15.5 x 8.3 x 8.4"
15.5 x 8.3 x 8.4"
20.4 x 10.3 x 10.3"
20.4 x 10.3 x 10.3"
24.5 x 10.7 x 10.7
24.5 x 10.7 x 10.7

TiHi:
12 x 7
12 x 7
12 x 7
8 x 6
8 x 6
6 x 6
6 x 6

PALLET:
84 cases
84 cases
48 cases
48 cases
48 cases
36 cases
36 cases

SHELF LIFE:
365 days
365 days
365 days
365 days
365 days
365 days
365 days

Ingredients: Pork, Water, CT Binder (Pea protein, E331 Sodium 
Citrate as stabilizer, plant fiber, starch, rice flour, dextrose, whey 

protein), Salt, Spices, Onion, Garlic, Mustard.
Allergens: Milk, Mustard (Canada only).

menuSuggestions
WRAP  •  PLATTER  •  GYROS BOWL

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES  •  SALAD BOWL
GYROS PIZZA  •  MIX GRILL

Calories 

Serving size        
servings per container 

Total Fat 17g 

Saturated Fat 6g

 Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 80mg 

Sodium 500mg 

Total Carbohydrate 2g 

Dietary Fiber 0g 

Total Sugars 0g 

Includes 0g Added Sugars 

Protein 22g 

Vit. D 1mcg 6%                 Calcium 34mg 2% 

Iron 2mg 10% Potas. 317mg 6% 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

* 

• 

• 

 (114g)  

Amount per serving 

260 
% Daily Value* 

Nutrition Facts 

22%
30% 

27% 
22% 

1% 
0% 

0% 

Made from pork butt, Traditional Pork 

Yeeros, flavored in a special spice mix, 

create a Greek gastronomic delight. It's 

leaner, tender, and consistent—perfect for 

easy handling in fast-paced kitchens. 

PORK
YEEROS

(GYROS)


