PORK YEEROS (GYROS)

A Traditional taste and nutritional value

that will delight your customers!
Bring traditional flavors and a rich culinary experience to every dish.
A bold and unforgettable addition to your menu!



PORK YEEROS (GYROS)

Made from pork butt, Traditional Pork Yeeros, flavored in a special spice mix, create a Greek gastronomic delight. It's leaner, tender, and consistent—perfect for easy handling in fast-paced kitchens.



Nutrition Facts

servings per container

Serving size

(114g)

Amount per serving

Calories

260

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 17g	22%
Saturated Fat 6g	30%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 80mg	27%
Sodium 500mg	22%
Total Carbohydrate 2g	1%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Suga	rs 0%
Protein 22a	

Vit. D 1mcg 6%	•	Calcium 34mg 2%
Iron 2mg 10%	•	Potas. 317mg 6%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



Ingredients: Pork, Water, CT Binder (Pea protein, E331 Sodium Citrate as stabilizer, plant fiber, starch, rice flour, dextrose, whey protein), Salt, Spices, Onion, Garlic, Mustard. Allergens: Milk, Mustard (Canada only).

menu

WRAP • PLATTER • GYROS BOWL SIGNATURE SANDWICHES · SALAD BOWL **GYROS PIZZA · MIX GRILL**

hunk healthy

				January 1 okk		LLKOS	
M	CODE:	UNITS / CASE:	CASE WEIGHT:	CASE DIM.:	TiHi:	PALLET:	SHELF LIFE:
\vee	301215		15 lb / 6.8 kg	15.5 x 8.3 x 8.4"	12 x 7	84 cases	365 days
	301220		20 lb / 9.1 kg	15.5 x 8.3 x 8.4"	12 x 7	84 cases	365 days
	301225		25 lb / 11.3 kg	15.5 x 8.3 x 8.4"	12 x 7	48 cases	365 days
	301230		30 lb / 13.6 kg	20.4 x 10.3 x 10.3"	8 x 6	48 cases	365 days
	301240		40 lb / 18.1 kg	20.4 x 10.3 x 10.3"	8 x 6	48 cases	365 days
	301250		50 lb / 22.7 kg	24.5 x 10.7 x 10.7	6 x 6	36 cases	365 days
	301260		60 lb / 27.2 kg	24.5 x 10.7 x 10.7	6 x 6	36 cases	365 days